
S DIV: LOTS 14 & 15 BLOCK C CANO
302.

COURSON JERRY W/COURSON TARA O
P O BOX 966
LAKE CITY, FL 32056

00-00-00-13702-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

870317.00 1.00/

10/11/2016 DF 0.29 9,450 0 0 9,450

STANDARD
1

89,827
100

9,450
99,377

0
99,377

0
99,377
99,377

0

99,377

1275/1240 6/02/2014 WD U I 12 19,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FEDERAL NATIONAL MORT

JERRY W & TARA O CO

1271/1163 3/05/2014 CT U I 18 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT (ROBER

FEDERAL NATIONAL MO
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HX Base Yr

378 SE MCCRAY AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 04 SINGLE SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 50
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 50
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 2 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 04 04

0100 01 2,209 55.8600 62.56 138,195 1947 1947 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1808

BAS 80 100 80 3,253

BAS 332 100 332 13,501

BAS 1,396 100 1,396 56,767

FOP 126 30 38 1,545

FSP 120 40 48 1,952

UDG 572 55 315 12,809

2,626 2,209 89,827

BAS= W28 S8 W12 S32 E13 N4 E9FOP= S7 E18 N7 W18$ E18 N11 BAS=
E8 N10 W8 S10$ N10 FSP= E8 N15 W8 S15$ N15$ BAS= E8 N24 W18
S14 E10 S10 $PTR=N30 UDG= N22 W26 S22 E26$ S30$.
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BAS

8

10

8

10

FSP

8

15

8

15

BAS

8

24

18

14

10

10

UDG 22

26

22

26

1 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 100

100

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 120.00 105.00 12,600.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.75 0.75 9,450


